The Manufacturer :
26
Industrial Switchgear IP66
4
Industrial Switchgear
1
Industrial Isolating Switches
14
SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. Volts Amps Poles M Rating Ctn Qty
UMS1-20 250V 20Amp 1 Pole M100 30
MIS1-20 250V 20Amp 1 Pole M100 30
MIS1-35 250V 35Amp 1 Pole M100 30
MIS3-20 500V 20Amp 3 Pole M100 30
MIS3-35 500V 35Amp 3 Pole M100 30
UKF1-20 250V 20Amp 1 Pole M100 30
UKF1-35 250V 35Amp 1 Pole M100 30
UKF1-63 250V 63Amp 1 Pole M100 30
UKF3-20 500V 20Amp 3 Pole M100 30
UKF3-35 500V 35Amp 3 Pole M100 30
UKF3-63 500V 63Amp 3 Pole M100 30
UKF4-20 500V 20Amp 4 Pole M100 30
UKF4-35 500V 35Amp 4 Pole M100 30
UKF4-63 500V 63Amp 4 Pole M100 30
82.1
1
4
2